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] il B Nl [T SR [N . Yoy | zmm | R IR pn sumn|
28.4.28 |HTHAZE T4 540,000 ' 540,000
28.10.28 |#RHA3Z(F4> 540,000 1,080,000

TR (11/15~16) (EERLETE)

11281111 [#REREHLERGER) 3173 1,076,827
2|28.11.15 [11/15B &K 6,030 1,070,797
3128.11.15 |39 (BAF R~ % £5—) 1,220 1,069,577
4128.11.15 [p1-R(FBHER~sEty8-) 1,140 1,068,437
5/28.11.15 |fFt2—AfEH 2,400 1,066,037
6/28.11.15 [399-R(Mstrs—~=2=R) 920 1,065,117
7|28.11.15 [s9o-f Msktss-~=ER) 920 1,064,197
8(28.11.15 |JRHt (= EER~1EER) 1,940 1,062,257
9(28.11.15 |JRft (= EHER~1ERRER) 1,940 1,060,317
1028.11.15 |JR (S ZBR ~ HE34ER) 1,940 1,058,377
11]28.11.15 |$99—{% GEREER ~7h5L) 770 1,057,607
12|28.11.15 |329— (SEEER~HF L) 790 1,056,817
13|28.11.15 |[11/159 Bt 12,000 1,044,817
14|128.11.16 |499—1& (hFIL ~IEREER) 770 1,044,047
15|28.11.16 [409—f& (h7 /L~ HEEEER) 770 1,043,277
16]28.11.16 |JRF (JEERER ~48EER) 820 1,042,457
17128.11.16 |JRf (BEEEER ~ 45 4ER) 820 1,041,637
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18]28.11.16 [JRF (MEERER ~4R45R) 820 ' 1,040,817
19]28.11.16 |11/16 R &K 6,960 1,033,857
20{28.11.22 |fRITEH L 190,020 843,837

ITERRER (1/18) (M - D& )
21129.1.17 | RBEBLER 4,834 839,003
22(29.1.18  [EEA(ERE~/L) 980 838,023
23(29.1.18 |#Rft 1,865 836,158
TTEARER (1/30~2/1) (K4 BAF S - FA8FT - BET)
24/129.1.23 [REEBLERGER) 13,556 822,602
25(29.1.30 |[BER (SRE~/IH) 980 821,622
26(29.1.30 (L1 A2h—IRE 3,888 817,734
27(29.1.30 [1/30R &L 7,800 809,934
28129.1.30 |EEGER~KS) 1,140 808,794
29(29.1.30 |BHEH (BXWHS) 12,000 796,794
30(29.1.30 [1/309 B 12,000 784,794
31(29.1.31 [1/31B&X 9,000 775,794
32129.1.31 |EENK(BHF~X5) 910 774,884
33[29.1.31 |[1/319&# 12,000 762,884
34[29.21  |[RTILEFE{L 1,600 761,284
352921 [BER(KH~BH) 2,430 758,854
& Bt - — ey
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36|1292.1  (2/1BB#R 6,120 752,734
37129.21 L2 Zh—REME 4,396 _ 748,338
38(29.2.1  |/MAZRHETE (L 1,500 746,838
39(29.21  |FEA(MA~EIRE) 980 745,858
40(29.2.2  [BAFHE (BEMES /) 1,768 ‘ 744,090
41129.23  |fRITEHLIIL 379,300 _ 364,790
TTIRIRER (3/23~24) (H E B ARAET - )1l
42129321 |BEBEHIERGER) 3,073 361,717
43(29322 |[MBERTER | 3,078 358,639
44|129.323 |(3/23RBH 8,400 350,239
45|29.3.23 |URF (BEERALER ~ JI[#LER) 1,230 ' 349,009
46(29.3.23 |JRft (BARALER ~ JII#LER) : 1,230 ' 347,779
47(20323 (3/239B# 12,000 ' 335,779
48|29.3.24 |85 —(RTIL~REOHD) 820 334,959
4929324 |89 —(hFL~ROED) 820 334,139
50|29.3.24 |3/24R A 7,800 326,339
51129324 |50 —(WDE~JIIER) 820 325519
52(29.3.24  |555— (OB~ JIIEER) 910 | 324,609
53|29.3.24 |JURHK(JII#ER~KE=ER) 960 : 323,649
54|29.3.24 |JRE(IIEER~KXEER) ' 960 _ 322,689
55|29.3.31 |MRITRAIILL 252,240 ' | 70,449
& &t 1,080,000(1,009,551 70,449




